	Ш	(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by
	te 3/26/18	(Commissioner) Date	Approved by
	20/18	(Director) Date 3/	Approved by
	8122/5	(Contractor) Date_	Accepted by Brack Sully Vill
	3/22/18	(Proj. Engr.) Date) Seell
	apply hereto.	the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto	or the completion in
-0.11%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
2.54%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$234,259.77	Order
		\$0,786,750	
	06.706.ce	\$5 007 F0	Net Amount of this Change Order
	9000	この 一切	Total increase
		\$0.00	Total decrease
			See Attached Sheet
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	No. Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion date, etc.
		nge Order	Current Change Order
	s and specification;	changes from the contract plan	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
	2-FINAL	Change Order No.	
	\$228,292.27	Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order	
-2.65%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	Featiliston, Neithern 40303
	-\$6,219.9 <i>//L</i>	Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders	Lovington Kontroll: A0500
The state of the s	\$234,512.19	Original Contract Amt.	2000 Attacas Assessed
	183-2017	Contract No.	10 (Contractor):
	W Loudon Ave	Location:	Page 1 of 3
	Legacy-Hope Center Trail	Project:	CHANGE ORDER
	March 5, 2018	Date:	GOVERNMENT CONTRACT

4 * *

DATE: CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDE	\$ 5,967.50					Net (increase) in contract price	rease)	Met (Inc
NGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT Change Order # Change Order # Change Order # Inal-2 Change Order # Inal-2 CONTRACT #: 183-2017								
CHANGE ORDER							crease	1 Otal III
NGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT DATE: CHANGE ORDER March 5, 2018 March 5, 2018 CHANGE ORDER Legacy-Hope Center Trail 183-2017 You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications: Decrease in contract price Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price S - \$ On site Railroad Inspection DYS 3.7675 \$ 1,000.00 \$ \$ 36" Storm Sewer LF 20 \$ 110.00 \$ \$							ecrease	Total o
March 5, 2018 March 5, 2018 Change Order # Final-2 Change Order # Final-2 Change Order # Final-2 Contract # Final-2 Contr								
DATE: CHANGE ORDER								
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CHANGE ORDER Change Order # final-2 CONTRACT #: CONTRACT #: 183-2017 Legacy-Hope Center Trail You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications; ADD / DEL Description of changes Description of changes DYS 3.7675 \$ 1,000.00 \$ - \$		ı	110		F		ADD	38
DATE: CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER Change Order # final-2 CONTRACT #: 183-2017 Legacy-Hope Center Trail You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications; ADD / DEL Description of changes Decrease in contract price Unit Price \$ - \$			1,000	3.7675	DYS		ADD	34
CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER CHANGE ORDER Change Order # final-2 CONTRACT #: CONTRACT #: 183-2017 Legacy-Hope Center Trail You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specifications; ADD / DEC Description of changes Units Quantity Unit Price Decrease in contract price Decrease Decrease								
oject:	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	Unit Price	Quantity			DEL	No.
KINGTON-F		plans and specifications;	from the contract	g changes	followin			÷
CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT #:			Center Trail	y-Hope (Legac)Ject:	PR
DATE: Change Order#		183-2017						
DATE:		final-2				CHANGE ORDER		
		March 5, 2018	DATE:		NMEN.	INGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVER	LEX	

Effect on contract completion date: N/A	
	œ
Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A	7.
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage?Yes _X_No If "Yes", will the policies be extended?YesNo	O
Has consent of surety been obtained?Yes _X_Not Necessary	Ċι
Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A	4.
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project?Yes _X_No If "Yes", explain.	ώ
Is proposed change an alternate bid?YesX_No	2.
Necessity for change: Change in Scope	3.4 (1)
CHANGE ORDER: 2-FINAL	٤
PROJECT: Legacy-Hope Center Trail	